~11.4cm

183.0cm
of Chain

61.0cm

ANDREW MARTIN

Piatto

Pendant Light

Modern pendant in polished nickel with aged iron

shade

Featuring a modern shape, the Piatto Pendant features
a wide array of finish options, perfect for blending

seamlessly in your home. With either a plaster white
shade, or a more modern aged iron, this pendant
lends both light and style with its contemporary

design.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Weight:

Product Diameter:

Bulb Included:
Recommended
Bulb Type:
Collection:

Assembly:

Max Drop Length
(cm):

No. of Bulbs:
Dimmable:
Shade
Composition:
IP Rating:

CBM:

Packed Weight:
EU Commodity
Code:

US Commaodity
Code:

Country of Origin:

LMP1686

17.5 (cm)

4.1 (kg)
61(cm)

Yes

E27 MAX 15W

Signature

Assistance From A Qualified
Electrician To Install Is
Recommended.

200.5

1
Yes

Aged Iron

IP20
0.128

7.71 (kg)
94051950

9405109190

China






